Quick Multipin Series
SE
CT
IO
N
 2
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
2-3

90% RH
-25°C / +65°C
LuxCis® contact part numbering system
F725 0 03 419
Cable type and diameter
118: 900 µm cable
318: �1.2 mm cable with strengthening
members, tight structure
419: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, loose structure
519: 1.6 to 2.2 mm cable, tight structure
F725 : LuxCis® series
Ferrule type
00: PC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
03: PC ferrule for 50/125 or 62,5/125 um MultiMode fiber
04: PC ferrule for 100/40 um MultiMode fiber
05: PC ferrule for 200/230 um MultiMode fiber
50: APC ferrule for SingleMode fiber
LuxCis® Fiber Optic Contacts
QM
 s
er
ie
s
IN
SE
R
TS
CO
N
TA
CT
S
CO
N
N
EC
TO
R
S
&
 A
CC
ES
SO
R
IE
S
2-18
Our Most Important Connection is with You.™
Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions Visit www.radiall.com and enter the part number
EMI backshell
Insert
Plug with slide
locking device
Polarization keys
Single sided rail
Latching system
Integrated strain relief
QM Size A Product Overview
Receptacle
QM